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Event-No. 213
Mixed 400m Freestyle - National Final
400m nage libre - mixte - Finale nationale

National Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

National A-Final
5:48.071 Isaa Anatole Longvilliers Club Du Lamentin2008(S10) FRA + 0.98 289

50m: 39.06 100m: 1:22.55
43.49

150m: 2:07.67 200m: 2:53.26 250m: 3:38.28 300m: 4:23.16 350m: 5:06.83 400m: 5:48.07
45.12 45.59 45.02 44.88 43.67 41.24

National Youth Final
5:41.252 Emma Pascot ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AMBARESIENNE2009(S13) FRA + 0.76 276

50m: 38.06 100m: 1:20.83
42.77

150m: 2:04.33 200m: 2:48.84 250m: 3:32.81 300m: 4:17.32 350m: 5:02.04 400m: 5:41.25
43.50 44.51 43.97 44.51 44.72 39.21

6:57.803 Chams Rochdi GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX2009(S8) FRA 65
50m: 47.58 100m: 1:40.20

52.62
150m: 2:33.98 200m: 3:27.70 250m: 4:20.51 300m: 5:13.11 350m: 6:06.50 400m: 6:57.80

53.78 53.72 52.81 52.60 53.39 51.30

6:23.314 Maena Cadoret AURAY NATATION2011(S13) FRA + 0.82 54
50m: 42.30 100m: 1:31.20

48.90
150m: 2:20.15 200m: 3:08.58 250m: 3:57.69 300m: 4:46.81 350m: 5:36.62 400m: 6:23.31

48.95 48.43 49.11 49.12 49.81 46.69

6:23.485 Natasha Kuhni HANDISPORT LYONNAIS2007(S13) FRA + 0.92 53
50m: 42.57 100m: 1:29.58

47.01
150m: 2:18.65 200m: 3:08.32 250m: 3:57.71 300m: 4:47.30 350m: 5:36.61 400m: 6:23.48

49.07 49.67 49.39 49.59 49.31 46.87

6:34.196 Lenaig Borali HANDISPORT BREST2008(S15) FRA + 0.87 44
50m: 41.44 100m: 1:29.58

48.14
150m: 2:17.78 200m: 3:07.67 250m: 3:59.34 300m: 4:51.63 350m: 5:44.29 400m: 6:34.19

48.20 49.89 51.67 52.29 52.66 49.90

7:55.987 Julia Retailleau GRAVELINES NATATION2014(S6) FRA 28
50m: 49.31 100m: 1:49.72

1:00.41
150m: 2:51.91 200m: 3:53.58 250m: 4:55.05 300m: 5:56.32 350m: 6:58.02 400m: 7:55.98

1:02.19 1:01.67 1:01.47 1:01.27 1:01.70 57.96

6:47.628 Lucie Jalby GRENOBLE HANDISPORT2008(S10) FRA + 0.61 25
50m: 45.18 100m: 1:36.29

51.11
150m: 2:28.19 200m: 3:20.80 250m: 4:13.52 300m: 5:06.27 350m: 5:57.33 400m: 6:47.62

51.90 52.61 52.72 52.75 51.06 50.29

8:18.999 Leandre Boyer SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT2010(S8) FRA + 0.80
50m: 52.06 100m: 1:54.27

1:02.21
150m: 2:57.51 200m: 4:03.12 250m: 5:07.94 300m: 6:13.81 350m: 7:17.45 400m: 8:18.99

1:03.24 1:05.61 1:04.82 1:05.87 1:03.64 1:01.54

8:08.739 Louna Dufour HANDISPORT BREST2007(S10) FRA
50m: 55.64 100m: 1:56.89

1:01.25
150m: 2:59.60 200m: 4:03.45 250m: 5:06.42 300m: 6:10.47 350m: 7:12.10 400m: 8:08.73

1:02.71 1:03.85 1:02.97 1:04.05 1:01.63 56.63

7:38.579 Maiwenn Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2009(S10) FRA + 0.86
50m: 51.44 100m: 1:47.06

55.62
150m: 2:45.02 200m: 3:44.15 250m: 4:43.84 300m: 5:42.97 350m: 6:41.48 400m: 7:38.57

57.96 59.13 59.69 59.13 58.51 57.09

National Junior
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

National A-Final
4:58.221 Manon Haab CNBV BELLEGARDE2005(S15) FRA + 0.82 744

50m: 33.47 100m: 1:09.72
36.25

150m: 1:47.09 200m: 2:25.09 250m: 3:03.61 300m: 3:41.62 350m: 4:20.10 400m: 4:58.22
37.37 38.00 38.52 38.01 38.48 38.12

5:00.602 Zelia Masse STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB2006(S15) FRA + 0.80 721
50m: 33.09 100m: 1:09.30

36.21
150m: 1:46.59 200m: 2:24.57 250m: 3:03.90 300m: 3:43.08 350m: 4:23.04 400m: 5:00.60

37.29 37.98 39.33 39.18 39.96 37.56

4:28.453 Quentin Vieira RC BRON DECINES NATATION2004(S13) FRA + 0.72 717
50m: 30.17 100m: 1:02.39

32.22
150m: 1:35.71 200m: 2:09.72 250m: 2:44.19 300m: 3:18.83 350m: 3:53.82 400m: 4:28.45

33.32 34.01 34.47 34.64 34.99 34.63

National Junior Final
5:48.804 Matteo Bardet HANDISPORT SAINTONGE ROYAN2004(S9) FRA + 0.74 136

50m: 38.78 100m: 1:21.84
43.06

150m: 2:05.34 200m: 2:49.51 250m: 3:34.31 300m: 4:19.09 350m: 5:04.50 400m: 5:48.80
43.50 44.17 44.80 44.78 45.41 44.30

6:13.175 Valentin Bournay CNP MORNANTAIS2006(S9) FRA + 0.81 45
50m: 40.33 100m: 1:26.86

46.53
150m: 2:14.85 200m: 3:02.42 250m: 3:50.78 300m: 4:39.37 350m: 5:27.35 400m: 6:13.17

47.99 47.57 48.36 48.59 47.98 45.82

8:13.846 Mathis Bigot HANDISPORT BREST2005(S6) FRA + 0.72 3
50m: 55.74 100m: 1:57.88

1:02.14
150m: 3:02.93 200m: 4:05.92 250m: 5:10.00 300m: 6:13.80 350m: 7:16.73 400m: 8:13.84

1:05.05 1:02.99 1:04.08 1:03.80 1:02.93 57.11

7:08.997 Lenaick Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2005(S10) FRA + 0.88
50m: 46.86 100m: 1:40.70

53.84
150m: 2:37.25 200m: 3:32.97 250m: 4:29.48 300m: 5:25.35 350m: 6:19.88 400m: 7:08.99

56.55 55.72 56.51 55.87 54.53 49.11
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Continue Event-No. 213 (Mixed 400m Freestyle - National Final - National)

National
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

National A-Final
4:53.601 Elodie Lorandi HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANNEE1989(S10) FRA + 0.74 804

50m: 32.74 100m: 1:09.11
36.37

150m: 1:46.26 200m: 2:23.39 250m: 3:00.47 300m: 3:37.91 350m: 4:16.22 400m: 4:53.60
37.15 37.13 37.08 37.44 38.31 37.38

4:58.222 Manon Haab CNBV BELLEGARDE2005(S15) FRA + 0.82 744
50m: 33.47 100m: 1:09.72

36.25
150m: 1:47.09 200m: 2:25.09 250m: 3:03.61 300m: 3:41.62 350m: 4:20.10 400m: 4:58.22

37.37 38.00 38.52 38.01 38.48 38.12

5:00.603 Zelia Masse STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB2006(S15) FRA + 0.80 721
50m: 33.09 100m: 1:09.30

36.21
150m: 1:46.59 200m: 2:24.57 250m: 3:03.90 300m: 3:43.08 350m: 4:23.04 400m: 5:00.60

37.29 37.98 39.33 39.18 39.96 37.56

4:28.454 Quentin Vieira RC BRON DECINES NATATION2004(S13) FRA + 0.72 717
50m: 30.17 100m: 1:02.39

32.22
150m: 1:35.71 200m: 2:09.72 250m: 2:44.19 300m: 3:18.83 350m: 3:53.82 400m: 4:28.45

33.32 34.01 34.47 34.64 34.99 34.63

5:54.745 Julien Viot HANDISPORT VALENCE1999(S6) FRA 556
50m: 37.62 100m: 1:21.15

43.53
150m: 2:06.89 200m: 2:53.19 250m: 3:38.87 300m: 4:24.75 350m: 5:10.22 400m: 5:54.74

45.74 46.30 45.68 45.88 45.47 44.52

5:11.076 Mael Cornic HANDISPORT BREST2000(S9) FRA + 0.86 433
50m: 34.65 100m: 1:12.05

37.40
150m: 1:49.43 200m: 2:27.93 250m: 3:07.71 300m: 3:48.81 350m: 4:30.06 400m: 5:11.07

37.38 38.50 39.78 41.10 41.25 41.01

5:11.467 Yohan Mahistre HANDISPORT VALENCE1995(S9) FRA + 0.91 429
50m: 34.87 100m: 1:13.67

38.80
150m: 1:52.88 200m: 2:33.01 250m: 3:12.81 300m: 3:53.21 350m: 4:33.13 400m: 5:11.46

39.21 40.13 39.80 40.40 39.92 38.33

6:16.018 Martin Delville ASMF A.HANISPORT DE PARIS1999(S6) FRA + 0.69 375
50m: 38.61 100m: 1:22.99

44.38
150m: 2:10.90 200m: 2:59.55 250m: 3:48.65 300m: 4:38.19 350m: 5:27.76 400m: 6:16.01

47.91 48.65 49.10 49.54 49.57 48.25

5:56.649 Enzo Verpiot HANDISPORT VALENCE2001(S7) FRA 335
50m: 40.69 100m: 1:24.96

44.27
150m: 2:09.34 200m: 2:54.41 250m: 3:39.56 300m: 4:25.78 350m: 5:11.82 400m: 5:56.64

44.38 45.07 45.15 46.22 46.04 44.82

5:48.0710 Isaa Anatole Longvilliers Club Du Lamentin2008(S10) FRA + 0.98 289
50m: 39.06 100m: 1:22.55

43.49
150m: 2:07.67 200m: 2:53.26 250m: 3:38.28 300m: 4:23.16 350m: 5:06.83 400m: 5:48.07

45.12 45.59 45.02 44.88 43.67 41.24
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